Viewing Facility Rates 2025



Monday-Friday 9.00am - 10.30pm

For hours outside of these times please contact us for a tailored quote

Single Groups

Up to 1.5 Hours	£	700.00
Up to 2 Hours	£	750.00
Up to 2.5 Hours	£	800.00
Additional Time per hour	£	130.00

Consecutive Groups

2 x 1.5 Hours	£ 850.00	Hourly Rate (minimum 3 hours)	£ 130.00
2 x 2 Hours	£ 900.00	Full Day 9am - 4.30pm	£ 800.00
2 x 2.5 Hours	£ 950.00	Full Evening 5.00pm - 10.30pm	£ 900.00
Additional Time per hour	£ 130.00	All day and evening	£1500.00

In Depth Interviews

Live Web Streaming

Streamteam or Zoom £ 95.00 per hour / £ 500 per day

Included

- Host/Welcoming co-ordinator
- · Camera technician
- All recording/playback facilities
- Fast FTP server link to Video/MP3 recordings for instant streaming or download of your sessions
- One way mirror observation Room (6-8 Clients)
- Respondent room 40ich TV/Monitor with HDMI link
- · Ultra Fast Fibre Wifi and cabelled internet
- 1 hour set up and wrap up either side of sessions
- Flip Chart / Whiteboard and wipable marker pens
- A4 paper and pens for respondents to use (please request)

DVD or flash drive avaible on request - please notify in advance FocusVision video streaming equipped

Catering

Light lunch or take away catering available - quotation upon request

All rates subject to 20% VAT unless outside the UK. A non UK payer will incur a small extra charge to allow for exchange rate charges.